Rate Sheet for Ingalls Creek 2024

We will be glad to prepare an estimate for your group.

General PUBLIC: private party, business, club, anything NOT a Non-Profit 501(c)(3)

Facility Accommodations
(2 night minimum)

Two Night Minimum
Guarantee Financial
Minimum

Additional nights
Guarantee Financial
Minimum

Lodge w/Lupine Suite, Dorms
Sleeps 36 max
(base rate for 20 or less)

$2120 (two nights)

$920 additional night
min.

Additional guests $38 person per night same
beyond 20 persons base rate
Lodge Queen Suites
-Alpine Apartment
(base rate for 2 or less guest) $168 (x 2 nights) same
Sleeps max 6
Additional guests
beyond two person base rate | $38 per night same
-Lupine Suite (if booked
separate from lodge) $132 same
(base rate for 2 or less guests)
Sleeps 4 max
Additional guests beyond two | $38 person per night
person base rate
Woodland Chalet/Bray Cabin | $320 /wk night (5640
(Sleeps 9 max) min) same
(base rate for 4 or less) $365 wknd night (5730

min.) Fri/Sat)
Additional guests beyond four | $38 /person per night same
person base rate
(sleeps 9 max)
CAMP SITES $38 per site/ per night | same same
(max 4 persons/site)
Day Visitor (w/overnight bkg) | S5/per person per day same same

Day Use Facilities/Grounds
(w/o overnight booking)

WEEKDAYS ONLY or
less than 45 days out

Total for 8 hrs.

Groups of less than 12 $300 four hrs. min $40 each addtl hr. | $460 - 8 hrs.
Groups of 12-20 $400 four hrs. min. $50 each addtl hr. | $600 - 8 hrs.
Groups of 21-50 $600 four hrs. min. $75 each addtl hr. | $900 - 8 hrs.
Groups of 51-100 $800 four hrs. min $100 each addtl hr | $1200 - 8 hrs.
Groups of 101-150 $1050 four hrs. min. $130 each addtl hr. | $1570 - 8 hrs.
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